W5216 OSPREY DRIVE, WI, 53948 ity

$234,000

Carefree Condo Living on Castle Rock Lake! Furnished 3 bd 2 ba Townhome just * 3 beds

steps of one of the best sand beaches on Castle Rock Lake. This Condo is in a park * 2 baths

like setting overlooking the marina with sandy beach close to the pool, club house * Condominium,PUD
& tennis courts. Also included is a garage that... * Sold

* 1350 sq ft

Kim Connors-Johnson
Castle Rock Realty LLC
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1350

Tax Amount: 4471

Amenities

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Upper Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Wood Burning

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: Window/Wall AC,All window coverings

Waterfront available: Water Body Name: Castle Rock

Waterfront, Lake, 1

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Parking: Garage

Agent Details

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas, Electric

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding,Wood Siding

Agent Full Name: Kim Connors-Johnson Agent Email: kim@castle-rock-realty.com
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